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SIfERTET / NOTIFICATION

RAeifore FAs3-2025-26/ ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

Tem M) & g J, Vel 9 2025-26 % oy fayfaame &1 Aefw
$asx FErEr sfgfa fear S ®:

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the Academic Calendar of the
University for the Academic Session 2025-26 is notified as under:

For the students of PG 1* Year and UG/PG (2™ Year Onwards) (Except ITEP (B.A.B.Ed.))

" Activity # > Dates ok

faoT YNwR ¥ HEM URH / Commencement of 14.07.2025 (Monday)
Classes for Odd Semester

Hef13fl T qHTUA /Dispersal of Classes

21.11.2025 (Friday)

22.11.2025 (Saturday) to
01.12.2025 (Monday)
02.12.2025 (Tuesday) to
21.12.2025 (Sunday)

. 22.12.2025 (Monday) to
_Zi PTCl TP T/ Winter Break - N 02.01.2026 (_Frida\\_//)
A YOXR B P& URH/ Commencement of 05.01.2026 (Monday)
Classes for Even Semester

$&‘H3ﬁ [ JHIUA /Dispersal of Classes

ORI HdIDIR] /Preparatory Break

qﬂ&ﬂGﬁWW/ Conduct of Examinations

08.05.2026 (Friday)

09.05.2026 (Saturday) to
18.05.2026 (Monday)
19.05.2026 (Tuesday) to
10.06.2026 (Wednesday)

PINRED 3{dDIR[ / Preparatory Break

qﬁ&HGﬁWW /Conduct of Examinations

FEHTE 11.06.2026 (Thursday) to
/Summer Break 10.07.2026 (Friday)
3T ReifOrd T BT URY /Commencement of Next 13.07.2026 (Monday)

Academic Session
e goiidl & Hrc Sl &l G v & fore, iHary/gledl & &= Miftid wie o e deferd
B} S Yl © 1 TfS HTaRaeh 61 ol Mfafed Hemy +f <t <1 Tt § 1/

Note: In order to meet the UGC norms, classes may be conducted in blended mode on

Saturday/holidays or additional classes, if required.
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Sad @t ufd Y@ ud mavae erdarst og A @1 UfdICopy of above is

forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

1. PeUld Fioarer (@euld "gied & Jaid), §bid/Vice-Chancellor's Secretariat

(for kind information of Vice-Chancellor), CUH

2. GH-pould garay (FH-$aUld Heiedl & gad), §bid/ Pro-Vice-Chancellor's

Secretariat (for kind information of Pro-Vice-Chancellor), CUH

3. Ppadiad SRy (Gedfdd Aeied & YR, §hid/Office of the Registrar (for

kind information of Registrar), CUH
4. gyt srfegravfauTeTe/fRigd UHRI/AI Deans/HoDs/TICs, CUH
5. TRie 3@, gbfd/Controller of Examinations, CUH

6. W—Wﬁl’d,@ﬂw EURELH Baﬂ%ﬂ Assistant Registrar, Establishment Branch,
CUH '

7. MU U (fayfderney &t dsdIge W 3UAS TR 84), §DId/ ICT Section

(for uploading on the University Website), CUH
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